Il MG6VES Grey-Green

PANOSTYLE

Universal work jacket with added style

Body protection

Specific benefits

@’ Compatibility

- Can be combined with all garments in the range of the same name
Applications

 Agriculture

« Building

+ Maintenance
« Temporary work
. . « Transportation
Certifications and norms P
» Forestry
c € CATEGORY 1

ENISO 13688

Protects against risks

Wearing
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JYA

Body protection

Standards - Details

A

DELTAPLUS

MG6VES Grey-Green
PANOSTYLE

Universal work jacket with added style

Technical details

Type of workwear
Gender

Size range
Workwear color

Support material details

Collar style
Fastening
Wrist type

Number of exterior pockets
(Only)
External pockets

Marking type

eopog sofel

Work jacket
Mixte

XS - 3XL
Grey, Green

Twill 65% Polyester 35% Cotton 235
g/m?

Mao collar

Zipper fastening
By elasticated wrist
4

2 flap pockets, 1 phone pocket, 1
pen pocket

Embroidery, Screen printing,
Transfer printing
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JVA

Protective clothing

M6VES
PANOSTYLE

Universal work jacket with added style

Logistics information

Reference

M6VESGRTPT

M6VESGRPT

M6VESGRTM

M6VESGRGT

M6VESGRXG

M6VESGRXX

M6VESGR3X

M6VESBMTPT

M6VESBMPT

M6VESBMTM

M6VESBMGT

M6VESBMXG

M6VESBMXX

M6VESBM3X

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Navy blue-Orange
Navy blue-Orange
Navy blue-Orange
Navy blue-Orange
Navy blue-Orange
Navy blue-Orange

Navy blue-Orange

Size

XS

XL

XXL

3XL

XS

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
ﬁ Box Depth
@ Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Designation

MG6VES

M6VES

M6VES

MG6VES

M6VES

M6VES

MG6VES

M6VES

M6VES

MG6VES

M6VES

M6VES

MG6VES

M6VES

EAN13

3295249151355

3295249151362

3295249151379

3295249151386

3295249151393

3295249151409

3295249151416

3295249151423

3295249151430

3295249151447

3295249151454

3295249151461

3295249151478

3295249151485

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249151352

13295249151369

13295249151376

13295249151383

13295249151390

13295249151406

13295249151413

13295249151420

13295249151437

13295249151444

13295249151451

13295249151468

13295249151475

13295249151482

etsod sofely

6.5 kg
5.8kg
6.5 kg
6.5 kg
6.6 kg
6.5 kg
7.0kg
6.5 kg
5.7 kg
6.0 kg
6.1 kg
6.4 kg
6.7 kg

6.5 kg

34.0
cm

34.2
cm

34.0
am

34.0
cm

34.4
cm

34.0
am

342
cm

34.0
cm

33.8
am

34.0
cm

34.6
cm

34.0
am

344
cm

34.0
cm

340 230
am am
348 250
am am
340 230
cm am
340 230
am am
346 250
am am
340 230
cm am
346 240
am am
340 230
am am
348 240
cm am
350 244
am am
346 240
am am
356 254
cm am
346 2438
am am
340 230
am am
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